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Intelligence Bureau (IB) Security Assistant(SA) History Study Plan 
 

Chapter Name Topic Name Faculty Name Class Start Date Day 

introduction  siva kumar reddy 
Recorded Recorded 

indus valley civilisation day 1  siva kumar reddy 

indus valley civilisation day 2  siva kumar reddy 2025-08-09 Sat 

indus valley civilisation day 3  siva kumar reddy 2025-08-11 Mon 

buddism  siva kumar reddy 2025-08-12 Tue 

buddism day 2  siva kumar reddy 2025-08-13 Wed 

Jainism  siva kumar reddy 2025-08-14 Thu 

magada kindgom day 1  siva kumar reddy 2025-08-15 Fri 

magada kindgom day 2  siva kumar reddy 2025-08-16 Sat 

mouryan Kingdom  siva kumar reddy 2025-08-18 Mon 

mourya kingdom day 2  siva kumar reddy 2025-08-19 Tue 

post mouryans  siva kumar reddy 2025-08-20 Wed 

gupta kingdom day 1  siva kumar reddy 2025-08-21 Thu 

gupta kingdom day 2  siva kumar reddy 2025-08-22 Fri 

pushyaboothi dynasity  siva kumar reddy 2025-08-23 Sat 

muslims invasion  siva kumar reddy 2025-08-25 Mon 

delhi sultans day 1  siva kumar reddy 2025-08-26 Tue 

Delhi sultans day 2  siva kumar reddy 2025-08-27 Wed 

delhi sultans day 3  siva kumar reddy 2025-08-28 Thu 

Delhi sultans day 4  siva kumar reddy 2025-08-29 Fri 

moghals day 1  siva kumar reddy 2025-08-30 Sat 

moghals day 2  siva kumar reddy 2025-09-01 Mon 

moghals day 3  siva kumar reddy 2025-09-02 Tue 

moghals day 4  siva kumar reddy 2025-09-03 Wed 

marata kingdom day 1  siva kumar reddy 2025-09-04 Thu 

marata kingdom day 2  siva kumar reddy 2025-09-05 Fri 

europeons entry day 1  siva kumar reddy 2025-09-06 Sat 

europeons entry day 2  siva kumar reddy 2025-09-08 Mon 

europeons entry day 3  siva kumar reddy 2025-09-09 Tue 

europeons entry day 4  siva kumar reddy 2025-09-10 Wed 

conquest of india day 1  siva kumar reddy 2025-09-11 Thu 
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Chapter Name Topic Name Faculty Name Class Start Date Day 

conquest of india day 2  siva kumar reddy 2025-09-12 Fri 

conquest of india day 3  siva kumar reddy 2025-09-13 Sat 

socio and cultural awaking movement day 1  siva kumar reddy 2025-09-15 Mon 

socio and cultural awaking movement day 2  siva kumar reddy 2025-09-16 Tue 

socio and cultural awaking movements day 3  siva kumar reddy 2025-09-17 Wed 

cast movements day 1  siva kumar reddy 2025-09-18 Thu 

cast movements day 2  siva kumar reddy 2025-09-19 Fri 

1857 revolts , tribal,civil revolts  siva kumar reddy 2025-09-20 Sat 

moderates day 1  siva kumar reddy 2025-09-14 Sun 

moderates day 2  siva kumar reddy 2025-09-22 Mon 

extremes day  siva kumar reddy 2025-09-23 Tue 

Swadeshi and vandematram and Home rule 
movement 

 siva kumar reddy 2025-09-24 Wed 

Gandhi era day 1  siva kumar reddy 2025-09-25 Thu 

Gandhi era day 2  siva kumar reddy 2025-09-26 Fri 

Gandhi era day 3  siva kumar reddy 2025-09-27 Sat 

Gandhi era day 4  siva kumar reddy 2025-09-29 Mon 

Gandhi era day 5  siva kumar reddy 2025-09-30 Tue 

revolutionary movement  siva kumar reddy 2025-10-01 Wed 

revolutionary movement  siva kumar reddy 2025-10-02 Thu 

viceroys  siva kumar reddy 2025-10-03 Fri 

viceroys  siva kumar reddy 2025-10-04 Sat 

viceroys  siva kumar reddy 2025-10-06 Mon 

art and culture day 1  siva kumar reddy 2025-10-07 Tue 

art and culture day 2  siva kumar reddy 2025-10-08 Wed 

art and culture day 3  siva kumar reddy 2025-10-09 Thu 

art and culture day 4  siva kumar reddy 2025-10-10 Fri 

art and culture day 5  siva kumar reddy 2025-10-11 Sat 

art and culture day 6  siva kumar reddy 2025-10-13 Mon 

art and culture day 7  siva kumar reddy 2025-10-14 Tue 
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